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14TH ANNUAL > e JACK NICKLAUS SIGNATURE COURSE

L

CARLTON WOODS INVITATIONAL APRIL 29 - MAY 2, 2019

O Select a Date:

Round 3 (Thu, May 2) v

MID-AM - MID-AM

SENIOR-AM - SENIOR-AM

ﬁﬁ? T1 Stephenson, Lewis «x o0 playoff " F 3 70 78 69 217
Mansfield, TX

<% 11  Estep.Kip + F -1 77 69 71 217
Rockwall, TX

{? 3 Immens;huh, Thomas 4 F E 76 72 72 220
San Antonio, TX

{? 4 Peake, Allen +8 F +1 75 76 73 224
Macon, GA

ﬁﬁ? 5 Andersorl, Charles +9 F +4 77 72 76 225
Grand Rapids, Ml

72? 5 Field, Lawrence +9 F ] 78 74 73 225
Palm Desert, CA

s 5 Smith, Scott +9 F -1 79 75 Al 225

Houston, TX
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T5
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T9
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T12

T12

T12

15

T16

T16

T18

T18

T20

T20

T20

T20

T24

T24

26

T27

127

T27

T30

T30

Nulies, Ldily
Austin, TX

Hurlbert, Craig
Magnolia, TX

Kearney, Bob
Houston, TX

Ortego, David
Spring, TX

Hageman, Richard
Garden Ridge, TX

New, Jeff
Scottsdale, AZ

Booker, Mike
Houston, TX

Wright, Kirk
Oklahoma City, OK

Haag, Randy
Orinda, CA

Durbin, Gary
Houston, TX

McGee, Mac
Midland, TX

Hamal, Wayne
The Woodlands, TX

Fisher, Herb
Tomball, TX

Romo, Ramiro
Burlington, WI

Baker, Buzz
Richmond, TX

Fama, Alan
Houston, TX

Moran, Steven
Houston, TX

Lyons, Eddie
Shreveport, LA

Skinner, John
Miami Lakes, FL

Dunsmore, Michael
Elizabethtown, NY

Zarcaro, Michael
Houston, TX

Kuehn, Don
Kansas City, MO

Stayer, Patrick
Dallas, TX

Coffman, Henry

+9

+10

+10

+1

+13

+13

+13

+14

+16

+16

+17

+17

+18

+18

+18

+18

+19

+19

+22

+23

+23

+23

+24

+24

+7

+5

+2

+1

+6

+5

+4

+5

+3

+9

+3

+6

+6

+4

+4

+5

+2

+8

+7

+7

+4

+11

+5

74

74

78

77

76

79

81

76

78

83

76

79

75

78

83

77

82

81

77

81

81

79

78

83

72

75

74

77

75

73

72

77

79

77

76

79

81

78

75

81

76

80

81

79

79

84

79

80

79

77

74

73

78

77

76

77

75

72

81

75

78

78

76

76

77

74

80

79

79

76

83

77

225

226

226

227

229

229

229

230

232

232

233

233

234

234

234

234

235

235

238

239

239

239

240

240
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T32

T32

T32
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36

37

38

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

NC

DQ

Mansfield, TX

Alpha, Dan
The Woodlands, TX

King, Randy
Horseshoe Bay, TX

Allis, Kevin
Baltimore, MD

Hakes, Steven
San Diego, CA

Cook, Daniel
The Woodlands, TX

Pease, Mark
The Woodlands, TX

Lipe, Jim
Shreveport, LA

Macejko, Mark
Pinehurst, NC

Knecht, Mark
Paducah, KY

Kilby, Ron
McAllen, TX

Sacheck, Timothy
Tequesta, FL

Nelson, Corliss
Dallas, TX

Mercier, Michael
Juno Beach, FL

Peck, Mike
Irving, TX

Beck. Marcus

+26

+26

+26

+28

+29

+30

+31

+14

+15

+2

+5

+14

+8

+6

79

80

91

85

76

85

88

WD

78

79

82

82

76

79

77

75

77

82

83

81

81

73

78

78

79

75

DQ

86

87

74

77

86

80

78

WD

WD

WD

WD

NC

242

242

242

244

245

246

247

151

157

160

161

151

79



