



1 Select a Date:

Round 3 (Thu, May 2)

MID-AM - MID-AM

SENIOR-AM - SENIOR-AM

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
☆	T1	Stephenson, Lewis ** won playoff Mansfield, TX	+1	F	-3	70	78	69	217 _F
☆	T1	Estep, Kip Rockwall, TX	+1	F	-1	77	69	71	217 E
☆	3	Immenschuh, Thomas San Antonio, TX	+4	F	Е	76	72	72	220
☆	4	Peake, Allen Macon, GA	+8	F	+1	75	76	73	224
☆	T5	Anderson, Charles Grand Rapids, MI	+9	F	+4	77	72	76	225
☆	T5	Field, Lawrence Palm Desert, CA	+9	F	+1	78	74	73	225
☆	T5	Smith, Scott Houston, TX	+9	F	-1	79	75	71	225
		Nuncz Larni							

\triangle	T5	Nullez, Lally Austin, TX	+9	F	+7	74	72	79	225	
\Diamond	Т9	Hurlbert, Craig Magnolia, TX	+10	F	+5	74	75	77	226	
\Diamond	Т9	Kearney, Bob Houston, TX	+10	F	+2	78	74	74	226	
☆	11	Ortego, David Spring, TX	+11	F	+1	77	77	73	227	
☆	T12	Hageman, Richard Garden Ridge, TX	+13	F	+6	76	75	78	229	
☆	T12	New, Jeff Scottsdale, AZ	+13	F	+5	79	73	77	229	
☆	T12	Booker, Mike Houston, TX	+13	F	+4	81	72	76	229	
☆	15	Wright, Kirk Oklahoma City, OK	+14	F	+5	76	77	77	230	
☆	T16	Haag, Randy Orinda, CA	+16	F	+3	78	79	75	232	
☆	T16	Durbin, Gary Houston, TX	+16	F	Е	83	77	72	232	
☆	T18	McGee, Mac Midland, TX	+17	F	+9	76	76	81	233	
☆	T18	Hamal, Wayne The Woodlands, TX	+17	F	+3	79	79	75	233	
☆	T20	Fisher, Herb Tomball, TX	+18	F	+6	75	81	78	234	
☆	T20	Romo, Ramiro Burlington, WI	+18	F	+6	78	78	78	234	
☆	T20	Baker, Buzz Richmond, TX	+18	F	+4	83	75	76	234	
☆	T20	Fama, Alan Houston, TX	+18	F	+4	77	81	76	234	
☆	T24	Moran, Steven Houston, TX	+19	F	+5	82	76	77	235	H
☆	T24	Lyons, Eddie Shreveport, LA	+19	F	+2	81	80	74	235	E
☆	26	Skinner, John Miami Lakes, FL	+22	F	+8	77	81	80		P ?
☆	T27	Dunsmore, Michael Elizabethtown, NY	+23	F	+7	81	79	79	239	
☆	T27	Zarcaro, Michael Houston, TX	+23	F	+7	81	79	79	239	
☆	T27	Kuehn, Don Kansas City, MO	+23	F	+4	79	84	76	239	
☆	T30	Stayer, Patrick Dallas, TX	+24	F	+11	78	79	83	240	
₹.}	T30	Coffman, Henry	+24	F	+5	83	80	77	240	

~		Mansfield, TX							
☆	T32	Alpha, Dan The Woodlands, TX	+26	F	+14	79	77	86	242
☆	T32	King, Randy Horseshoe Bay, TX	+26	F	+15	80	75	87	242
☆	T32	Allis, Kevin Baltimore, MD	+26	F	+2	91	77	74	242
☆	35	Hakes, Steven San Diego, CA	+28	F	+5	85	82	77	244
☆	36	Cook, Daniel The Woodlands, TX	+29	F	+14	76	83	86	245
$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Box}$	37	Pease, Mark The Woodlands, TX	+30	F	+8	85	81	80	246
☆	38	Lipe, Jim Shreveport, LA	+31	F	+6	88	81	78	247
☆	WD	Macejko, Mark Pinehurst, NC	-		-	WD			-
☆	WD	Knecht, Mark Paducah, KY	-	-	-	78	73	WD	151
☆	WD	Kilby, Ron McAllen, TX	-	-	-	79	78	WD	157
☆	WD	Sacheck, Timothy Tequesta, FL	-	-	_	82	78	WD	160
☆	WD	Nelson, Corliss Dallas, TX	-	-	-	82	79	WD	161
☆	NC	Mercier, Michael Juno Beach, FL	-	-	-	76	75	NC	151
☆	DQ	Peck, Mike Irving, TX	-		-	79	DQ		79
٨	5.0	Beck. Marcus							24